8 | 7 l 6 5 v 4 3 | 2 ]
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS
PROPERTY OF POLYPHASER, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF POLYPHASER, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
A INITIAL RELEASE 8/6/21 PHOSPODAR
Bl LENGTH s -
a——— BREAKOUT ——————— =
i a i BERE T
0 a i FLFL
[T \ MPO MALE KEY UP
WIRING MAP L ¥ CONNECTOR_\
MPO = ALIGNMENT
SC COLOR E/
FIBER # v
] e 24X FIBER # LABEL _— ] * ] PINS
2 ORANGE T
3 GREEN W [] SHRINK TUBE, FIBER #1
4 BROWN BLACK
5 GRAY 24 FIBER ROUND FANOUT CABLE
WHITE q o K LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN,
6 — COLOR: AQUA
7 RED
8 BLACK 0 4 N I —
9 YELLOW —
10 PURPLE
1 ROSE 24X, SC CONNECTORS
12 AQUA
13 BLUE PART NUMBER FIBER MODE LENGTH BREAKOUT
14 ORANGE METERS [FEET] | METERS [FEET]
15 GREEN MFO-M24M4-SCZ-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 1.0 [3.28] 61 [2.0]
16 BROWN MFO-M24M4-SCZ-3 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 3.0[9.84] .61 [2.0]
:; \%’Eﬁé MFO-M24M4-SCZ-5 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 | 5.0 [16.40] 61 [2.0]
T RED MFO-M24M4-SCZ-10 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 | 10.0 [32.81] 61 [2.0]
20 BLACK
21 YELLOW
22 PURPLE -
2 i S [ ovs [ ov T DohyDhaser | ki sis
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: |DRAWNBY it — Phone: 1.208.635.6400
24 AQUA <12[305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DMAY 8/2/21 an INFINITG brand Fax: 1.208.955.2041
T Bl A e I o
T ey = v b | PHOSPODAR 8/621 FIBER OPTICS
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Zoral | mAcTons omEgontpreatires | Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to SC, 24 Fibers,
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXX=1.005[13] | ANGLES®1® MAY VARY OM4, LSZH Jacket, Aqua
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE CAGE CODE (ITEM NO. REV.
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) @ LOR VARIATIC 30992 MEO-M24MA4-SC7 A
‘ j SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: MFO-M24M4-SCZ.SLDDRW |SHEET 10OF 1
TRevD I I 3 I I
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


